
7/12/22, 1:30 PM Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Re: 2nd Quarter GPI MRFC Meeting

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1737111496145677496%7Cmsg-f%3A1738116188534595540&sim… 1/1

DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: 2nd Quarter GPI MRFC Meeting
1 message

Hanna Arriesgado <hannalee.arriesgado@mgb.gov.ph> Mon, Jul 11, 2022 at 8:32 PM
To: Yahoo <haribonpalawan@yahoo.com>
Cc: "mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph" <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph"
<embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph>, "nonietang@yahoo.com" <nonietang@yahoo.com>, "oed@pcsd.gov.ph"
<oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, Hilda Quillo <hilda.quillo@graymont.com>, Pearl Quiling <pearl_quiling@yahoo.com>, Noel Aquino
<noelaquino45@yahoo.com>, "region4b@ncip.gov.ph" <region4b@ncip.gov.ph>, Menro Bataraza
<bzmenropalawan@yahoo.com>, Avpp Chancery <avpp_chancery@yahoo.com>, AVPP Social Action Center
<avpp.sac@gmail.com>, Alvin Trazona <alvin.trazona@graymont.com>, al janry tuazon <aljanrytuazon@yahoo.com>, Alvin
Requimin <albin.requimin@gmail.com>, Venus Jesoro <venusjesoro@gmail.com>, Ferdinand Olivares
<fpolivares91168@gmail.com>, noel masangkay <noel4958masangkay@yahoo.com>, Monica Mae Avengoza
<mbavengoza.mgbmimaropa@gmail.com>, Markus Peter Mantubig <kotz060286@gmail.com>, ROCELYN REBULLANTE
<royce.rbllnt@gmail.com>, Joni De Los Reyes-Bagasbas <jonidelosreyes81@gmail.com>

Dear All,

Respectfully providing herewith the minutes of the 1st Quarter 2022 MRFC meeting for GPI conducted on 21 March 2022.

For your review/reference please.

Thank you.

Regards,
Hanna

On Tue, Jul 5, 2022 at 7:11 AM Yahoo <haribonpalawan@yahoo.com> wrote:
Acknowledging  receipt  of the  Notice of the  Meeting. Salamat po.


Boy Magallanes 


On Friday, July 1, 2022 at 09:23:38 AM GMT+8, al janry tuazon <aljanrytuazon@yahoo.com> wrote:




Dear All,



Respectfully providing herewith the Notice and Provisional Agenda for the 2nd quarter 2022 MRFC meeting for
Graymont (Philippines), Inc. scheduled on July 13, 2022 (9:00 a.m.).


Draft minutes of the  1st Quarter 2021 meeting to follow.


Best regards,


AL TUAZON
Senior Science Research Specialist
MSESDD, MGB MIMAROPA Regio
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